
Date Start Length Boards Exam Code Exam Title  Start Length Boards Exam Code Exam Title 

Fri 1 May      1.30pm 
 
 
3.00pm 

2hrs 
 
 
3hrs 

Pearson 
 
 
AQA 

BTT03 
 
 
8261 

Travel & Tourism – Influences on 
Global Travel and Tourism 
 
Drama Unit 3 – Practical Exam 

Tue 5 May 9.00am 2hrs Pearson BHS03 Health & Social Care – Health and 
Wellbeing 

1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson BCB03 Construction – Construction and 
the built environment 

Thu 7 May 9:00am 1hr 30 
mins 
 
 

Pearson 
 
 
 

BSP03 
 
 
 
 

 Sport – Developing Fitness to Improve 
Other Participants Performance in Sport 
and Physical Activity 
 
 

1:30pm 35 mins 
45 mins  
 
45 mins 
1hr 

AQA 
AQA 
 
AQA 
AQA 

8668/LF 
8668/LH 
 
8668/RF 
8668/RH 

German Listening Foundation 
German Listening Higher 
 
German Reading Foundation 
German Reading Higher 

Fri 8 May      1.30pm 
 
 
1.30pm 

 1hr 45 
mins 
 
2 hrs 

 AQA 
 
 
Pearson 

8261/W 
 
 
BCD03  

 Drama 
 
 
BTEC Tech Childcare 

Mon 11 May 9:00am 1hr 45 
mins 

AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 1.30pm 1hr 45 
mins 

Pearson 1BS0 01 Business Paper 1 

Tue 12 May 9.00am 
 

1hr 45 
mins 
 

AQA 
 

8062/13 
8062/11 
 

Religious Studies – Christianity 
Religious Studies – Buddhism 

1.30pm 
 
 
1.30pm 

 1hr 45 
mins 
 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
  
 
AQA 

 8461/1H 
 
 
8464/B1 F/H 

 Biology Paper 1 
 
 
Combined Science Biology 
Paper 1 

Wed 13 May 9.00am 1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 
 

8035/1 
 

Geography Paper 1 1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

OCR J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 – 
Computer systems 

Thu 14 May 9.00am 1hr 30  
mins 

Pearson 1MA1 1F/H Maths Paper 1  1.30pm 1hr 
 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
 
AQA 

8668/WF 
 
8668/WH 

German Writing Foundation 
 
German Writing Higher 
 

Fri 15 May 9.00am 2hrs 
 

AQA 
 
 
 

8145/1A 
 
 
8145/1B 
 

History Paper 1A – Germany 1890 – 
1945: Democracy & dictatorship 
 
History Paper 1B – Conflict & tension: 
The inter-war years, 1918-1939 

         

Mon 18 May  9.00am 
 
 
9.00am 
  

1hr 45 
mins 
 
1hr 15 
mins  

AQA 
 
 
AQA 
  

8462/1H 
 
 
8464/C1 F/H 
  

Chemistry Paper 1 
 
 
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1  

          

Tue 19 May 9.00am 2hrs 15 
mins 

AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 1.30pm 
 
 
 

1hr 30 
mins 
 
 

OCR 
 
 
 

J277/02 
 
 
 

Computer Science Paper 2 – 
Computational thinking, 
Algorithms and Programming 
 



1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

NCFE 
 

M/618/6079 Food and Cookery – 
Understanding Food and 
Cookery 

Wed 20 May      1.30pm 
 

1hr 45 
mins 

AQA 
 

8062/2A 
 

Religious Studies Paper 2 
 

Thu 21 May  9.00am 1hr 45 
mins 

AQA 
 

8700/1 English Language Paper 1 
 

1.30pm 1hr 45 
mins 

Pearson 1BS0 02 Business Paper 2 

Tue 2 June 9.00am 
 
 
9.00am 
 

1hr 45 
mins 
 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
 
 
AQA 

8461/1H 
 
 
8464/P1 F/H 
 

Physics Paper 1 
 
 
Combined Science Physics Paper 1 

1.30pm 35m 
45m 
 
45m 
1hr 

AQA  
 
 
AQA 

8688/LF 
8688/LH 
 
8688/RF 
8688/RH 

Polish Listening Foundation 
Polish Listening Higher 
 
Polish Reading Foundation 
Polish Reading Higher 

Wed 3 June 9.00am 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 1MA1 2F/H Maths Paper 2 
 

1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 

Thu 4 June 9.00am 2hrs AQA 8145/2A 
 
 
8145/2B 

History Paper 2A – Health and the 
people:C1000 to the present day 
 
History Paper 2B – Elizabethan England 
C1568 - 1603 

     

Fri 5 June 9.00am 1hr 45 
mins 

AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1.30pm  1 hr 15 
mins 
approx. 

 WJEC 
 
 

 C660U30-1 
 
 

 Music Unit 3 Appraising 
 

Mon 8 June 9.00am 1hr 45 
mins 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
 
AQA 

8462/2H 
 
8464/B F/H 
 

Biology Paper 2 
 
Combined Science Biology Paper 2 

1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

OCR R093 Creative iMedia – Creative 
iMedia in the Media Industry 

Wed 10 June 9.00am 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 1MA1 3F/H Maths Paper 3  1.30pm 1hr 45 
mins 

Pearson 1DT0 1F Design & Technology (Timbers) 

Thu 11 June 9.00am 1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3       

Fri 12 June 9.00am 1hr 45 
mins 
 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
 
 
AQA 

8462/2H 
 
 
8464/C2 F/H 

Chemistry Paper 2 
 
 
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 
 

 1.30pm 1hr 
 
1hr 15 
mins 
 

AQA 
 
AQA 
 

8688/WF 
 
8668/WH 
 
 

Polish Writing 
 
Polish Writing 
 
 

Mon 15 June 9.00am 1hr 45 
mins 
 
1hr 15 
mins 

AQA 
 
AQA 

8463/2H 
 
8464/P2 F/H 

Physics Paper 2 
 
Combined Science Physics Paper 2 

     
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 


